
Portion 236 (Port of Port 122) 
of the Farm Krokodildrift 446
JQ PO Box 205, Brits, 0250

+27 12 252 3653 produk@langplaas.co.za

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Product Name : Ultra Aminomax

Amino Acid

Appearance

Nitrogen

Phosphorus

Potassium

Calcium

Carbon

Magnesium

Sulfur

Iron

Copper

Zinc

Boron

Manganese

pH

85.7%

Yellow Fine Powder  

% 

18.65

0.02

0.05

0.27

49.65

0.01

0.15

mg/kg

48

0

2

9

0

4.7

Registration no. M123
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